Annual TBF/SAF & KF Club Dues - \$40

Boat Captain Only

Current SAF Members Dues - \$15

Please fill out <u>completely</u> and <u>LEGIBLY</u> so that your child receives the proper SAF/TBF/FLW member benefits.

Boat Captain Information
Name:
Address:
City, State, Zip:
Cell Phone: ()Email:
Boat Make/Model/Color:
Emergency Contact: (Name and Phone):
Are you the Youth 's Parent or Legal Guardian: YES INO, What is your relationship?
*If NO, does the parent or Legal Guardian understand that the child will be in a boat on the water and fishing in this event with you and understand the possible risk including death, and willingly given permission for their child to participate: YES NO
If the BOAT CAPTAIN IS NOT the youths Legal Guardian, please provide their contact information:
Name:
Address:
City, State, Zip:
Phone: ()
*Youth TBF/FLW Membership Correspondence should be sent to the : (Check One)
Youth Information
Name:
Address (If not same as above):
City, State, Zip:
Cell Phone: ()
Youth Email or Email the FLW Newsletter should be sent (Required by TBF):
Emergency Contact Other Than Boat Captain: (Name and Phone):
Age: DOB:/ / (Required by TBF)
What Grade In School Are You Currently In:
ALL YOUTH WILL BE ENROLLED IN THE KIDS FIRST HIGH SCHOOL CLUB REGARDLESS OF AGE OR GRADE

I/we have fully acquainted myself with the most current Kids First Fishing tournament rules, guidelines, & safety regulations and agree to be bound by and fully comply with them. Further, I understand that operating a boat and actively fishing have some inherent risk and expressly assume all risks associated with the events. I/we hereby release Kids First, officers, organizers, volunteers, sponsors, all TBF associated organizations, and any other associated parties from all claims of death, injury and/or property damage incurred in connection with any club events or activities I attend. I further agree to hold harmless from ANY responsibility or liability Kids First Fishing and any persons acting on their behalf for any reason. I/we also give consent to have my/our name and or photograph published and publicly viewed without the expectation of any reward or payment. I/we understand that all rules are subject to the tournament director(s) interpretation and understand that the tournament director(s) decisions are final. I/we will be responsible for my/our actions, demonstrate good sportsmanship, be courteous to other fisherman, and be a positive example for others.

Boat Captains Name:	Youths Name:
Signature:	Signature:
Date:	Date: